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Cognome
1 INNOCENTI
2 DI NOCERA
3 MAUTONE
4 PERNECHELE
5 REPETTO
6 PELLICCIA
7 MARTINELLI
8 ZANICHELLI
9 BASILE
10 DEL FABRO
11 BENETTI
12 CHISARI
13 BURACCHIO
14 PAGANI
15 ANTOCI
16 CURRO'
17 SAVI
18 GIARDINA
19 PULVIRENTI
20 ANDREETTI
21 PRATI
22 RUSSO
23 AGOSTO
24 CALDARELLI
25 PIGNATIELLO
26 SANTAMARIA
27 WILMER
28 ANEDDA
29 SCARSI

Nome

ORSETTA SUSANNA
ANTONELLA
LAURA
ANNAMARIA
MARIA TERESA
ANGELA

CECILIA

RAFFAELLA

VITO LEONARDO
LUISA

PAOLA

GIOVANNI MASSIMILIANO
MANUELA
CRISTINA

LIVIA

TERESA

MARIA EMILIA
TULLIA

MARIA GRAZIA
MARCO

ELISA

MARIA ELENA GERARDA
CAROLINA

CINZIA

ANNA MARIA
GIORGIA

MONIKA

CARLO

ROSA

Data Nascita
10/10/1972
12/02/1970
05/09/1966
24/01/1970
02/04/1966
29/04/1962
19/07/1969
02/04/1959
06/08/1973
06/01/1964
18/12/1961
14/04/1972
20/07/1963
21/01/1970
28/08/1970
14/08/1966
08/09/1959
24/12/1962
14/06/1974
01/09/1975
08/01/1971
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24/12/1962
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23/09/1966
19/01/1964
16/08/1968
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30 DE FURIA
31 IANNETTA
32 KURIS

ELEONORA 21/02/1974
LIBERA 02/07/1971
MARIAGRAZIA 28/03/1960
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